K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

Theory Teaching Schedule of October 2019

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/10/19 | Tuesday 10-11am Blood SSK
01/10/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm SDL/Seminar ALL STAFF
02/10/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am HOLIDAY = | eeeeeeeeeeeees
03/10/19 | Thursday 04-05pm SGT ALL STAFF
04/10/19 | Friday 09-10am Blood RM
05/10/19 | Saturday 10-11am NMP DD
07/10/19 | Monday 09-10am HOLIDAY == | ccoeeercscmcsncen
08/10/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm HOLIDAY = | -ceecciicca .
09/10/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am Blood RM
10/10/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
11/10/19 | Friday 09-10am NMP DD
12/10/19 | Saturday 10-11am Blood SSK
14/10/19 | Monday 09-10am NMP DD
15/10/19 | Tuesday 10-11am Blood RM
15/10/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm SDL/Seminar ALL STAFF
16/10/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am NMP DD
17/10/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
18/10/19 | Friday 09-10am Blood SSK
19/10/19 | Saturday 10-11am Blood RM
21/10/19 | Monday 09-10am NMP DD
22/10/19 | Tuesday 10-11am Blood RM
22/10/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm SDL/Seminar ALL STAFF
23/10/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am Blood SSK
24/10/19 | Thursday 04-05pm SGT ALL STAFF
25/10/19 Friday 09-10am Class Test( Blood ) RM
26/10/19 | Saturday 10-11am RES Naina M
28/10/19 | Monday 09-10am Class Test NMP Naina
29/10/19 | Tuesday 04-05pm HUOLIDAY [ ieeeme
30/10/19 | Wednesday | 10-11am Lymph Naina
31/10/19 | Thursday 04-05pm ECE ALL STAFF
Dr. Shakunthala kannur -Theory12 Hours +Practical -12 Hours
Mrs Rakshatha Ramesh- Theory 14Hours +Practical -12 Hours
Dr.Damodar .D- Theory13 Hours +Practical -12 Hours
Dr. Naina (PG)- Theory 3 Hours +Practical -12 Hours
Date:- 24/09/2019 o I
Place: Sullia Prof & HOD
(Degppf, Physiology)
Departme; i Physiology

K.V.G. Med' <ollege Kurunjibag
Sullia-57 . ,27 D.K,Karnataka



Practical Teaching Schedule Of October-2019

K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT QF PHYSIOLOGY
IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

DATE | DAY TIME | BATCIY | TOPIC TEACHERS
01/10/19 | Tuesday | 82-04pm | € | RBC Revision ALL STAFF
02/10/19 | Wednesday | 02-04pm | -ecvocecoea- __HOLIDAY .~ | --eeoee- i
03/10/10 | Thorsday | 02-O4pm: B i WBC Count ALL STAFF
04/10/19. Friday L HO0lpm |- - € | WBC Count ALL STAFF
04/10/19 Friday _ - 02-0dpm | A - WBC -Couat ALL STAFF

| G7/10/39:| - Monday | 02-0dpm | -w---eer z HOLIDAY o O] i "

| 08/10/19 | Tuesday | 02-Od4pmn | ------momommee HOLIDAY S gaon

1 09/10/19 |- Wednesday | 02-04pm |~ - A i WBC Revision ALL STAFF
10/10/19°| - Thursday | 02-04pm B WBC Revision ALL STAFF
11/19/19 | - Priday - | 11-Olpm. 5 WBC Revision ALL STAFF
LI/10119 |- Friday | 02-04pm A WBC Revision ALL STAFF

' 14/10/19 | Monday | 02 O4pm B D LC- Smear preparation ALL STAFF
'15/16/191 Tuesday - | 02-04pm e D LC- Smnear preparation ALL STAFF
16/10M0 | Wednesday | 02-0dpm | A | DLC: Smearpreparation | _ALL STALT
| 17/10/19 | Thwsday | 02-04pm B DLC- Staining & counting ALL STAFF
1 18/10/19 | . Friday i1-O1pm C | DLC- Staining & counfing ALL STAFF
18/ 10;’i93__-;._. - Triday E____U?.—Ofi-pm A DLC- Staining & counting ALL STAFF
21/i6/19 |  Monday | 92-04pm | B G DI.C- Revision ALL STAFF
22/10/19 | - Tuesday 02-04pm | __m__(.;___ DELC- Revision ALL STAFF

| 23/10/19 |- Wednesday | 02-Odpn ‘A DLC- Revision ALL STAFF
24/10/19 | Thursday | 02-04pm | © B DLC- Revision ALL STAFF
25/10/19 |- - Friday i1-0lpm | LS DLC- Revision ALL STAFF
25/10/19 | Friday 02:04pm | . ~ A DLC- Revision ALL STAFF
28/1G/19 | Monday 2-04pm | - B - Estimation of Hb ALL STAFF

| 29/10/19 | . Tuesday | 02-04pm | ---n- C-ame HOLIDAY | cmesememmmsoenees
30/10/19: -'\7»*’@4’1:16,3;1a3_f_w _02.04pm | A __ Estimation of Hb ALl STAFF
3i/10/19-} Thursday | 92-Odpr B Bstimation of Hb ALL STAFF

L A
-
Date:- 24/09/2019 Prof & HOD _
’lace: Sullia (Dept of Phylsigllq‘gy)
Prof & .00 _
Depariment OF Pny siology

K V.G. Medical College {<urunjibag
Sullia-574327 D.K,Karnataka




